Edgar Filing: AZOFF IRVING - Form 4

AZOFF IRV Form 4	VING										
February 08	3, 2011										
FORM	ЛД							OMB AP	PROVAL		
	Washington, D.C. 20549						MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check th if no lon subject to Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Insta 1(b).	nger to 16. or Filed pu ons stinue.	rsuant to Sec (a) of the Pu	CHANGES IN SECU ction 16(a) of t blic Utility Ho the Investmen	Expires: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5							
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> AZOFF IRVING							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to ssuer (Check all applicable)				
	× /	() 0	. Date of Earliest 7 Month/Day/Year) 2/04/2011	Fransaction		_	X Director X Officer (give t low) Execu		Owner r (specify		
	(Street)		4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)			Aj	 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person 				
BEVERLY	HILLS, CA 902	10				_	Form filed by Mo				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-	Derivative Sec	curitie	es Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Code	4. Securities A poor Disposed o (Instr. 3, 4 and	of (D) d 5) (A)	red (A)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common Stock			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4) 168,947	D			
Common Stock	02/04/2011		А	1,779,800	A	\$ 10.48 (1)	3,254,172	Ι	See Footnote		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

Edgar Filing: AZOFF IRVING - Form 4

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. tionNumber of) Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	s I I	ate	Amou Under Secur	le and unt of rlying rities : 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code N	V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Repo	rting O	wners									
	Reporting Owner Name / Address		.c	Relationships							
			Direc	ctor 10%	% Owner C	Officer		Othe	r		
9348 CIV			.NT, INC. y	X		Executive C	Chairman				
Signa	turos										

Signatures

Michael Rowles, Attorney-in-Fact for Irving	02/08/2011
Azoff	02/06/2011

**Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

1,405,392 of these shares were issued as partial consideration, together with a cash payment, in exchange for the purchase by Live Nation Entertainment, Inc. (the "Company") from Mr. Azoff and the Azoff Family Trust of 1997 (collectively with Mr. Azoff, the "Azoff Parties") of 10,542.32 shares of common stock of Front Line Management Group, Inc. ("Front Line"), 15,375.96 restricted shares of Front

Date

- (1) Line common stock and cancellation of an option to purchase 3,402 shares of Front Line common stock. 374,408 of these shares were issued as partial consideration, together with a cash payment, for a tax gross-up due to the Azoff Parties. All such shares of Company common stock were valued at \$10.48 per share for the purpose of the foregoing.
- (2) By Irving Azoff and Rochelle Azoff as Co-Trustees of the Azoff Family Trust of 1997 of which Mr. Azoff is a trustee, but not a beneficiary.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.